Name

Nils Stein

Ivanchychin Mikola
Manuela Gutt-Mihlberg
Peter Gierlach

Andrea EI Mourabit
Walter Pohl

Gijs Hodenius

+ Wim Hodenius
Theo Biicker
Jeffrey Mohne

Alexandra Wanner
+Nikolaj Wanner

Anna Tausendfreund
+Maria Gierlach

Tabellel

Call oder DOK Fiichse Zeit/min/sek Rang Einzel/lGruppe Land

DE5SFOX
NO6

X09

DF3KT, G19
DO3ANI, Y26
DL5KCS
NL-SWL
PA3BQP
DJ9EY

SWL

NO6
NO6

G19
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52:00:00
68:00:00
76:00:00
81:00:00
84:00:00
86:00:00

86:00:00

87:00:00
93:00:00

118:00:00

98:00:00
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